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1 2001 YADA POOJITH KALYAN 22/03/2016 YADA SAISUDHAKAR YADA SOUJANA GEN V - 2.5 KM 9703176585
2 2002 NUTHALAPATI RAJESH NANDHAN 13/10/2015 N VENKATA NAVEEN KUMAR MADAPAKULA KOMALI SC V - 5 KM 9666694089
3 2003 MANDA REYANSH 23/02/2016 MANDA ANJANEYULU JADA SUREKHA SC III - 1.3 KM 9959225697
4 2004 SHETTY YESWANTH 21/09/2015 SETTI VENKATESWARLU SETTY SUPRIYA GEN V - 1 KM 9014769282
5 2005 SADHU DESHIKA PRIYA 11/03/2016 JANARDHANA RAO BALA HYMAVATHI GEN V - 3 KM 9866381825
6 2006 KUNCHALA ARVIND 11/03/2015 K KOTESWARA RAO K VARA LAKSHMI OBC V - 4KM 7893044367
7 2007 SETTY SISHVATH NANDA 19/11/2015 S RAMANJANEYULU S RAJESWARI GEN I - 1 KM 9963022512
8 2008 CHILAKA PRANAD 03/01/2016 CHILAKA PRABHUDAS (LATE) CHILAKA SUBHASHINI SC V - 1.5 KM 8074115539
9 2009 MYLA SUMADHURI JYOTSNA 19/08/2015 MYLA EMMANIYELU MYLA BANGARAMMA SC V - 3 KM 9866515124

10 2010 PALETI KIRAN KUMAR 05/10/2015 PALETI MADHAVA RAO PALETI KOMALI SC V 18KM 8247486285
11 2011 TIRUMALASETTY KRISHNA KUMARI 18/11/2015 T NARESH KUMAR T SOWMYA GEN V 0.5KM 9553694665
12 2012  GOGINENI VENKATA  NARAYANA CHOWDARY27/09/2015 GOGINENI  SAI BABA GOGINENI  DURGA GEN V - 2 KM 9133897789
13 2013 BEVARA KARUNYA LAKSHMI 27/02/2015 BEVARA VENUGOPAL RAO BEVARA LAKSHMI SIRISHA GEN V - 2 KM 9000502189
14 2014 ANANYA  KUMARAPALLI 25/11/2015 ANKAMMA RAO SUMA LAKSHMI  OBCNCL V - 3 KM 9441805824
15 2015 SYED TAHSEEN 25/08/2014 SYYED MOULA SYYED SHAKEELA GEN V - 3 KM 9966640710
16 2016 NAIDU KOWSHIK 01/11/2015 NAIDU BHARATH KUMAR NAIDU NAGA JYOTHI GEN III 1 4 KM 9502198567
17 2017 ADIMULAM SHANMUKHA SAI RAM 29/01/2016 A SURESH BABU A VENKATA PADMAVATHI GEN V - 5 KM 7032850662
18 2018 GOUDIPERI AKHILA TEJASWINI 26/01/2015 GOUDIPERI JOSEPH GOUDIPERI SOBHA RANI SC V - 2 KM 8106209481
19 2019 KOPPOLU LAKSHMI DEVANSH 02/02/2016 KOPPOLU SRINIVASARAO KOPPOLU ANURADHA SC V - 2 KM 9908533520
20 2020 SYED ANEES AHMED 26/08/2015 SYED RAFI SYED ASHEERA BEGUM GEN V - 3 KM 9949460717
21 2021 KAKUSKURHTI AARADHYA 18/07/2015 K RAJANIKANTH K AMANI SC V - 1.5 KM 8008072229
22 2022 PALEDU AKSHAYA 29/03/2016 PALEPU RAMANJANEYULU PALEPU NAVEENA OBC V - 3 KM 9505571714
23 2023 CHAPALA BALAGI 28/07/2015 CHAPALA SESHARAO CHAPALA SRILAKSHMI OBC V - 3 KM 9908468727
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1 3001 PALLAPATI SARAYU 14/07/2015 PALLAPATI SURESH PALLAPATI SWAPNA SC V - 3 KM 8886238011
2 3002 SANIKOMMU YASASWINI 14/02/2015 S VENU GOPAL REDDY SANIKOMMU NAGALAKSHMI GEN V - 3 KM 9652044925
3 3003 SHAIK MOHAMMAD SHARIQ AYAAN 03/04/2015 SHAIK MOHAMMAD VASIM AKRAM SHAIK SHAMA GEN V - 3 KM 8142377097
4 3004 NIMMAGADDA MAHESH 30/12/2015 NIMMAGADDA RAVI KUMAR NIMMAGADDA SAI SREE OBC V - 5 KM 8179509910
5 3005 THAMMISETTI RAJITHA 13/01/2015 THAMMISETTI LAKSHMAIAH THAMMISETTI VENKATSWARI OBC V - 4 KM 9347812077
6 3006 NAKKA VARDHINI 20/01/2016 SRI RAMAMURTHI SUDHA RANI OBC V - 4 KM 9440880750
7 3007 SHAIK SANA 25/12/2014 SHAIK SULTHAN SHAIK NAJINI GEN V - 5 KM 9985932877
8 3008 SRIRAMAGIRI VENKATA GANESH KOUSHIK 16/12/2015 SRIRAMAGIRI MURALI KRISHNA ANNALURI VENKATA RADHIKA GEN IV - 3 KM 9490330334
9 3009 TALLURI HADASSAH 05/06/2015 TALLURI VIJAY KUMAR MALLADI SIVA NAGA YAMUNA SC V - 2 KM 9030815900

10 3010 YARRAGOLLA SATHVIKA 21/10/2014 YARRAGOLLA OBULESWARA RAO YARRAGOLLA KESAMMA SC V - 4 KM 9666890478
11 3011 KEDARI THARUN TEJ 09/12/2015 KEDARI KARTHIK JALLEPALLI SUDHARANI GEN V - 3 KM 9618612563
12 3012 INAMPUDI BENHAR 25/11/2015 INAMPUDI YESU BABU INAMPUDI KOMALI SC V - 6 KM 9032838121
13 3013 BHUMPALLI DUHITHA REDDY 01/12/2014 B KRISHNA REDDY B SUREKHA GEN V - 3 KM 9701417339
14 3014 AFZAL BAIG 19/09/2014 AHAMAD BAIG FARHEEN BAIG GEN V - 3 KM 9676415504
15 3015 BODDU YOSHINI PRIYA 04/06/2015 BODDU UDAY BHASKAR BODDU NAGARANI OBC V - 3 KM 9701186556
16 3016 BANDARU SIVA PARAVATHI 24/10/2014 BANDARU NARENDRA BANDARU SUDHARANI GEN V - 2 KM 7989426171
17 3017 KOLLAM EVA SOPHIA 25/07/2015 KOLLAM DEVA PRASAD KOVUR PRAMUKHA SC IV - 2 KM 9493872227
18 3018 SK HUMA MAYRA 31/01/2016 SK YASEEN VALI SK SALMA GEN V - 8 KM 9032239536
19 3019 DASARI RISHI 17/03/2016 DASARI KARTHIK JAJJARA SAILAJA SC V - 5 KM 9989190405
20 3020 MANCHALA JOY HANMISHPA 12/12/2014 MANCHALA RAJA SEKHAR MANCHALA JAYA MADHURI SC V - 3 KM 9704709581
21 3021 NUTHALAPATI RAGHUNANDHAN 15/04/2014 N VENKATA NAVEEN KUMAR MADAPAKULA KOMALI SC V - 5 KM 9666964029
22 3022 PELLA JASMITHA RAJ 27/11/2014 PELLA LAKSHMI NARAYANA PELLA MOUNIKA OBC V - 3 KM 9346761500
23 3023 KOLLABATHINA PRIYA KEERTNA 15/08/2015 K ANIL KUMAR KOLLABATHINA VANI SC V - 1.5 KM 8143257544
24 3024 P VENKATA SAI HARSHIT REDDY 07/10/2015 P THRIPAL REDDY P LAKSHMI PARVATI GEN V - 2 KM 9052768333
25 3025 PILLI EWAJOHN 29/12/2014 PILLI KALYANA RAO YADALA SUJANA PRIYA OBC V - 2.2 KM 9398337747
26 3026 PASUPULETI VENKATA SAI DHIKSHITHA 03/11/2014 VENKATA KRISHNA PASUPULETI SAILAJA GEN V - 3 KM 7842345014
27 3027 KUNCHALA NIVAS 17/01/2015 KUNCHALA DURGA RAO KUNCHALA PADMAVATHI OBC V - 4 KM 9849342312
28 3028 KONIKI VENKATA KEERTHI 28/11/2015 KONIKI SURENDRA KONIKI BHAEGAVI OBC V - 5 KM 9666328991
29 3029 PALA SNEHITH 10/05/2015 PALA RAJESH PALA JYOTHI KIRAN SC V - 3 KM 9000422740
30 3030 SHAIK SHIFA 17/09/2015 SHAIK SUBHANI SHAIK SUMIYA GEN V - 3 KM 9959590467
31 3031 ELLANDALA DHANVITHA 02/07/2015 ELLANDALA PRANAYRAJ BOLLOJU MOUNIKA SC V - 1.5 KM 6304032720
32 3032 INABATHINA MAHESH BABU 11/10/2015 INABATHINA SURESH INABATHINA VENKATA RAMANA GEN V - 5 KM 9247332982
33 3033 MADDISETTI BAPU GNANA MAHITHA 10/03/2015 MADDISETTI MADHAVA KUMAR MADDISETTI SARALA GEN V - 2.5 KM 9666856089
34 3034 VENKAMSETTY HERANYA 23/01/2016 VENKAMSETTY VENKATA SUBBARAO VENKAMSETTY ALEKHYA GEN IV - 18 KM 9000577661
35 3035 PATAN SARDAR KAHN 15/04/2015 PATAN FIROZ KHAN PATAN SABIHA GEN V - 3 KM 7013925351
36 3036 ULLAGANTI VARSHINI 02/09/2015 ULLAGANTI SRINIVASA RAO ULLAGANTI PUNYAVATHI OBC V - 2 KM 8340085569
37 3037 CHANDALURI JAISRI RAM 31/07/2015 CHANDALURI YADAGIRI CH NEELIMA GEN V - 1 KM 7981402057
38 3038 CHITTIMALLI AMANMANI 19/01/2016 CHITTIMALLI BHAVANI SANKAR CH NANDINI ESWARI SC V - 3 KM 8008895852
39 3039 MYLA SUMADHURI JYOTSNA 19/08/2015 MYLA EMMANIYELU MYLA BANGARAMMA SC V - 3 KM 9866515124
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40 3040 RUDRANSHI JOSHI 18/09/2015 RAMESH CHANDRA MEERA GEN V - 2.5 KM 9908485709
41 3041 K PRANAVI 30/01/2016 V KUMARESAN P SABITHA GEN V - 3 KM 9440484805
42 3042 VEMA DEVANSHI 07/10/2015 VEMA KRISHNAMRAJU VEMA LAKSHMI DEVI GEN V - 3 KM 8885791608
43 3043 RAMPATHOTI ASRITHA DEEPTHI 18/11/2015 RAMPATHOTI RAVI KUMAR RAMPATHOTI JYOTHI SC V - 1.5 KM 9346530703
44 3044 RAMPATHOTI SIVA AARADHYA 09/05/2015 RAMPATHOTI TIRUPALU RAMPATHOTI UMA SC V - 1.5 KM 9963828294
45 3045 EARLA MAHIPAL 25/05/2015 EARLA MAHESH BABU EARLA MAHALAKSHMI OBC V - 3 KM 8639637437
46 3046 YUVRAJ SINGH 12/09/2015 SUKRAJ SINGH CHANDRAKANWAR GEN V - 3 KM 9440542682
47 3047 MOGAL MD JABEEN 08/11/2015 M KARAMATTULLA BAIG MD JAMEELUN GEN V - 4 KM 9390145939
48 3048 CHANDALURI CHARANYA 18/04/2015 CH M VISHNU VARDHAN CHANDALURI SAI MOUNIKA GEN V - 5 KM 9502999317
49 3049 KUDIRELLA JESWETHA 14/12/2015 KUDIRELLA YESU BABU KUDIRELLA NAGAMANI GEN V - 1 KM 9848958503
50 3050 KADHA SHARWIN DURGAESH 08/11/2015 K V SATISH KUMAR K SUNITHA GEN V - 3.3 KM 9299990545
51 3051 KOTA JASWANTH KUMAR 07/09/2015 KOTA FRANCIS BABU PALAPARTHI ELIZABETH RANI SC V - 5 KM 9490300365
52 3052 DASARI NITHEESH 29/06/2015 DASARI VIJAY KUMAR DASARI SUREKHA SC V - 5 KM 9553369953
53 3053 SUNAKAM DIVYA LAKSHMI 31/08/2015 SUNAKAM RAJENDRAKUMAR SUNAKAM CHANDHURA KANNI SC V - 1 KM 9985340340
54 3054 KODAVATIGANTI SRI SOURYA SANDILYA 06/12/2015 K VAMSI KRISHNA K P RAJYA LAKSJHMI GEN V - 0.5 KM 9010884071
55 3055 SABBU CHARVI 19/12/2015 SABBU SUBRAHMANYAM SABBU VARALAKSHMI OBC V - 17 KM 9573222388
56 3056 SWARNA DIVENA 14/05/2015 SWARNA CHINNA YALAMANDA SWARNA ANURADHA SC V - 7 KM 9959108703
57 3057 BILLA VARUNTEJ 25/11/2014 BILLA ANIL BILLA JYOTHI SC V - 2 KM 9154887668
58 3058 SAYYAD HUMAIRA 03/08/2015 SD RABBANI SK TAHERA GEN III 1 3 KM 9951160144
59 3059 JANGA RITWIK SAI 16/09/2015 JANGA JAGADEESH JANGA PRASANNA SC V 2 KM 9676323933
60 3060 ABOTHU YUVARAJ ANJANEE 14/11/2015 MARUTHI RAO RATNAKUMARI SC V - 2 KM 9849621615
61 3061 CHELLA SAAKRUTHI 18/06/2014 CHELLA SESHARAO MEKALA PRASANTHI SC V - 12 KM 9618950177
62 3062 PILLLI PRINCY 02/09/2015 PILLI ANANDA RAO PILLI KAVITHA SC V - 4 KM 9618475712
63 3063 DASARI YAKSHITH 09/04/2015 VENU GOPAL DARIYABI SC III - 5 KM 9441067296
64 3064 THOTA CHETAN SAI PRABHU 23/11/2015 T SUDHIRKUMAR T LAKSHMI KAPILA GEN V - 3 KM 8074550869
65 3065 PALAPARTHI SANJANA 12/04/2015 P SIVA NAGARJUNA P SANDHYA RANI SC V - 3 KM 9010209861
66 3066 NEERUKUNTI VENKATA KALYAN 30/07/2015 NEERUKUNTI VENKATESWARLU NEERUKUNTI MERCY SC V - 3 KM 6304572600
67 3067 GANEPINENI VENKATA HITESH 09/09/2015 RAJESH KAVITHA GEN V - 1.5 KM 9642664777
68 3068 PEDDISETTY VENKAT ARYA 28/06/2015 PEDDISETTY ASHOK PADDISETTY SRIKALA GEN V - 3 KM 9160100143
69 3069 PALAPATHI HARSHA PRIYA 19/12/2015 RATNAKAR ANIANNA SC V - 5 KM 9912725469
70 3070 KOTTE LAKSHMI PRIYA 04/12/2014 KOTTE VENU KOTTE KALYANI GEN V - 3 KM 9390621859
71 3071 SIVAKAVI LAKSHMI SRAVYA 17/04/2015 SIVAKAVI RAVI KUMAR SIVAKAVI ALEKHYA OBC V - 5 KM 9985554989
72 3072 KOPPARTHI JISHNU 20/05/2014 SURESH ANCHAL GEN V - 1 KM 9553611291
73 3073 RAMPATOTI HASINI 21/11/2015 RAMPATOTI BRANMANAIDU KANDULA USHA RANI SC V - 3 KM 9247144378
74 3074 DASARI VENKATA DEEPAK SAI 15/01/2016 DASARI PAVAN KUMAR DASARI BABY SHALINI SC V - 5 KM 9000499252
75 3075 SACHJOG SINGH 08/07/2015 TEJPAL SINGH JASPREET KAUR SC I 2 4.2 KM 7075536004
76 3076 SHAIK YASIR AHMAD 09/03/2015 SHAIK YASIN SHAIK KARIMUNISA GEN V - 3 KM 9849761677
77 3077 YARANAGU CHARAN NAIDU 06/08/2015 OBULESU VARANAGU YARANAGU GURU LAKSHMI GEN I - 0.2 KM 8527725227
78 3078 YARANAGU CHETHAN NAIDU 06/08/2015 OBULESU VARANAGU YARANAGU GURU LAKSHMI GEN I - 0.2 KM 8527725227



S.No
REGD.

NO
Name of the child D.O.B Name of Father Name of Mother Caste

Cate
gory

No.of. 
transfers

DISTANCE 
FROM SCHOOL

Cell Number

List of registered candidates for admission to Class III (2023-24)                                 

79 3079 GAJULA PRIYANKA 30/04/2015 GAJULA VENKAT ASHOK BABU GAJULA  SOWMYA GEN III 1 2 KM 9848411143
80 3080 ANNANGI VENKATA SAI SHANVITHA 28/05/2015 ANNANGI SHIVA SHANKAR ANNANGI SUKANYA OBC V - 3 KM 9849504046
81 3081 UNDI VENKATA SAI AARADHYA 26/11/2015 UNDI SURESH BABU UNDI CHANDRIKA GEN V - 3.7 KM 9390410370
82 3082 SUREBOYINA AKHIL 17/11/2015 PEDDAKASAIA SUREBOYINA SUREBOYINA SUGUNA GEN I - 3 KM 8985379340
83 3083 ANANYA KUMMARAPALLI 25/11/2015 ANKAMMA RAO SUMA LAKSHMI OBC V - 3 KM 9441805824
84 3084 RAMPATHOTI PREMA VARSHINI 29/05/2015 RAMPATHOTI GOPINATH RAMPATHOTI SAARA BUJJI SC V - 3 KM 9000022098
85 3085 KANKANALA KUSHAL SIVA KARTHIKEYA 42285 HANUMANTH RAO NAGA RATHNAMMA GEN V - 6 KM 9133079573
86 3086 CHATLA JUSTYSON 42258 CHATLA NAGESWARA RAO CHATLA ANNAMANI SC V - 5 KM 6281339581
87 3087 RAYAPATI GOWTHAM 17/03/2016 RAYAPATI PANCER RAYAPATI MAMATHA SC V - 6 KM 8008510252
88 3088 UBBA SIVA SURYA PRAKASH 16/10/2015 UBBA ANKAIAH UBBA SAROJINI SC V - 2 KM 9848791812
89 3089 KANKANALA CHARITEESH 18/04/2015 KANKANALAVENKATESWARLU KANKANALA NAGAMANI GEN V - 8 KM 7893939872
90 3090 SURYATEJ KUCHIPUDI 18/12/2014 SUDHAKAR DIVYA KRUPA SC V - 1 KM 7661003166
91 3091 VELURI V.PAVAN KUMAR 23/06/2015 VELURI SUDHAKARA RAO VELURI MADHAVI GEN V - 3 KM 8884751799
92 3092 NAIDU PRATYUSH KUMAR 13/04/2014 NAIDU BHARATH KUMAR NAIDU NAGA JYOTHI GEN III 1 4 KM 9502198567
93 3093 KASUKURTHI GAMYA SRI 16/12/2015 KASUKURTHI VENKATA RAO KASUKURTHI ANUSHA SC V - 15 KM 9052638028
94 3094 KOPPARTHI JISHNU 20/05/2014 SURESH ANCHAL GEN V - 3 KM 9553611291
95 3095 GUMMADI SRI PRANAVI 08/11/2015 GUMMADI VENKATA SATISH KUMAR GUMMADI LAKSHMI ESWARI GEN V - 18 KM 9642649499
96 3096 BADAMYASWIN SIVAKUMAR 03/02/2016 BADAM NARENDRA BABU KALUVA NAGA RUPA KALPANA GEN V - 3 KM 9493022556
97 3097 NAVANITHA SRI ANDUKURI 04/11/2015 ANDUKURI DHANARAJU ANDUKURI SANJANA SC V - 3 KM 7893393711
98 3098 DODLA LEELA KRISHNA 01/10/2015 D R S KUMAR REDDY DODLA ANUSHA GEN V - 2 KM 8886965909
99 3099 DAMERA VENKATA HASINI 22/05/2015 DAMERA VENKATESWARLU DAMERA SRILAKSHMI GEN V - 1 KM 7702424595

100 3100 MATLIRI DIVYA VENKATA SATVIKA 18/12/2015 MATLIRI NAGARJUNA MATLIRI VIRGUNA GEN V - 3 KM 9030625237
101 3101 MUGADASU SATYA DHARANI 07/07/2015 MUGADASU SRINIVASULU MUGADASU BHANU GEN V - 2 KM 9951322458
102 3102 THOTAKURA SRIMYTHRI 07/10/2015 THOTAKURA RAJESH THOTAKURA VENKATA LAKSHMI GEN V - 2 KM 9963730909
103 3103 NEKKANTI JAHNAVI 14/12/2015 NEKKANTI SUBRAMANYAM NEKKANTI PRABHAVATHI GEN V - 2 KM 9951864756
104 3104 DEVALLA DINESH KUMAR 11/06/2015 DEVALLA SIVA KOTAIAH DEVALLA RAJANI OBC V - 3 KM 9494899388
105 3105 ATCHUTA GOUTHAM 22/10/2015 ATCHUTA SURENDRA KUMAR ATCHUTA PRAVALLIKA GEN V - 0.4 KM 9440600888
106 3106 MEDIBOINA SAIBHUVANESH 22/12/2014 M KHAJA MASTHAN M KUMARI OBC V - 4 KM 9440600888
107 3107 KATHI VIMALA CHANDRA KAVANA 06/07/2015 KATHI KALYANA RAO DASARI SUBHASHINI SC III - 0.25 KM 7997952601
108 3108 JOGI KARTHIKEYA KUMARASWAMY 20/05/2015 J MADHUSUDHAN K UDAYA KUMARI GEN I 2 2 KM 8297011610
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1 4001 NIMMAGADDA LOKESH BRAHMA SAI 26/05/2014 NIMMAGADDA RAVI KUMAR NIMMAGADDA SAI SREE OBC V - 5 KM 9949163931
2 4002 VIRIGINENI AKHILA 19/05/2013 THIRUMALA VASU SARASWATHI GEN V - 2 KM 7093243909
3 4003 TAMMISETTY PAVITHRA 08/03/2014 TAMMISETTY VENKATRAO TAMMISETTY SUBHASHINI GEN V - 2 KM 9701295099
4 4004 NAKKA DEVAHARSHA 19/07/2014 NAKKA SRIRAMAMURTHY NAKKA SUDHARANI OBC V - 4KM 9440880750
5 4005 CHINTHALAGUNTA RISHITHA 13/08/2013 CHINTHALAGUNTA RAVI CHINTHALAGUNTA JYOTHSNA SC V - 1 KM 9666547787
6 4006 YARRAGOLLA SATHVIKA 21/10/2014 Y OBULESWARA RAO YARRAGOLLA KESAMMA SC V - 4 KM 9666890478
7 4007 PATAN ASHREEN 25/04/2014 PATAN AMZAD KHAN PATAN SUHANA GEN V - 2 KM 9573736533
8 4008 SHAIK SANA SIDDQA 11/12/2013 SK NABI SK SHALIMA GEN V - 5 KM 9059991617
9 4009 DESU YOSHITHA 07/08/2014 D KASIVISWEARA RAO P VENKATA SAILAJA GEN V - 2 KM 8978395657

10 4010 VADELA YADIDYA PAUL 02/05/2013 SAMUEL RITU VINUTHNA SC V - 3 KM 6305597656
11 4011 SYED AWAIZ HASHMI HUSSAINI 02/04/2014 SYED MANSOOR KHADRI SYED SANA ARSHIYA GEN V - 1.5 KM 9951221504
12 4012 ANNABATHINA VENKATA VIGNESH 24/04/2014 A VALLURAIAH A LAKSHMI PRASANNA GEN V - 1.5 KM 9849427838
13 4013 P VENKATA CHAITANYA REDDY 16/11/2013 P THIRUPAL REDDY P LAKSHMI PARVATHI GEN V - 2 KM 9989290900
14 4014 DARLA APURVA 03/06/2014 DARLA HANUMANTHARAO DARLA ANUPAMA PALLAVI SC III - 4 KM 9949416808
15 4015 SHAIK RESHMA 20/06/2014 SHAIK MEERAVALI SHAIK SHARMILA OBC V - 3.4 KM 9963637170
16 4016 CHAPPALA PRASANNA GOWTHAM 24/09/2014 CHAPPALA ANJANEYULU CHAPPALA SUREKHA GEN V - 3 KM 9154590985
17 4017 CHINTALA HRITVIK 17/05/2014 CHINTALA SURESH MANDE HIMA BINDU SC I 2 5 KM 8388900646
18 4018 CHERUKURI PRIYA VARSHINI 28/03/2015 VINOTH BABU YENDLURI SRAVANI SC V - 1 KM 8072821313
19 4019 BURUSU JESHEKA 31/10/2014 VENKAIAH NAGAMALLESWARI OBC V - 5 KM 7181288368
20 4020 KAVURI GNANESHWAR 04/01/2014 KAVURI NARESH KAVURI MANIMALA GEN V - 2.5 KM 9989807513
21 4021 MADDISEDTTI BAPU GNANA MAHITHA 10/03/2015 M MADHAVA KUMAR MADDISETTI SARALA GEN V - 2.5 KM 9666856089
22 4022 KAVURI JUDSON PAUL 30/07/2014 KAVURI PRATHAP KUMAR KAVURI HARITHA SC V - 2.5 KM 9030555941
23 4023 HITIKSHA JOSHI 10/12/2014 KRISHNGOPAL JOSHI NIRMALA JOSHI GEN V - 3.5 KM 8886220709
24 4024 SHAIK CHANDINI 04/11/2014 RAFI SHAIK BAJI GEN V - 18 KM 7095819905
25 4025 DONTHULA ROSHITHA 03/08/2014 DONTHULA KAMESWARA RAO DONTHULA ANUSHA GEN V - 4 KM 8500583120
26 4026 PULLAGURU VISHNU 22/10/2013 PULLAGURU NAGESWARA RAO PULLAGURU SUGNANAMMA SC V - 3 KM 9573462579
27 4027 JALLI JESSIKA 29/01/2015 POTHURAJU J SUNEETHA SC V - 1 KM 8885906761
28 4028 GARIKAPOGULA JAGADEESWAR 15/09/2013 G VENKATA KRISHNA G ADILAKSHMI ST V - 6 KM 9014147081
29 4029 SHAIK ARSHAD AYYAN 19/08/2014 SHAIK BASHEERUDDIN SHAIK RESHMA GEN V - 3 KM 9573736969
30 4030 SHAIK ARHAN AASIM 18/09/2014 SHAIK SIRAJUDDIN SHAIK SALMA GEN V - 3 KM 9885016969
31 4031 SHAIK ARFAT ABRAR 41985 SHAIK THANVEERUDDIN SHAIK NEELOFER GEN V - 3 KM 9885198357
32 4032 SHAIK AMAN AIZAZ 41985 SHAIK THANVEERUDDIN SHAIK NEELOFER GEN V - 3KM 9885198357
33 4033 YEDDU DIVYANSHA 07/01/2015 YEDDU SUDEER D RAJANI SC V - 1.5 KM 9959832668
34 4034 MACHAVARAPU VENKATA RAMA VEDHAVYAS 09/02/2014 M V RAMA KRISHNA M GEETHANJALI GEN V - 6 KM 8520084565
35 4035 MAKKENA MANOJ KUMAR 12/01/2014 NAGARAJU M LAKSHMAMMA GEN V - 1 KM 9704819425
36 4036 AKUTHOTA SHUNMUKH LAKSHMI PRIYA 25/09/2014 SRIRAMULU KRISHNAVENI GEN V - 5 KM 9652332212
37 4037 DASARI MANOVIKAS 05/09/2013 DASARI VIJAY KUMAR DASARI SUREKHA SC V - 5 KM 9553369953
38 4038 PALETI UGANDHAR 06/11/2013 PALETI MADHAVA RAO PALETI KOMALI SC V - 18 KM 8247486285
39 4039 DARA AMITH KUMAR 15/08/2014 D VIJAY KUMAR RAJYALAKSHMI SC V - 12 KM 9666218299
40 4040 TIRUMALASETTY YAGNA SRI 02/09/2014 TIRUMALASETTY NAESH KUMAR TIRUMALASETTY SOWMYA GEN V - 0.5 KM 9553694665

List of registered candidates for admission to Class IV (2023-24)                                 
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41 4041 BIJAPURI AADHITHRI 21/07/2014 SANTHOSH KUMAR JYOTHIRMAYI SC V - 2 KM 9346533318
42 4042 KUKATLA NAINA 02/12/2013 K VEERABRAHMAM K BHU LAKSHMI SC V - 4 KM 6304849150
43 4043 MADIRI RAKESH 04/09/2013 MADIRI VENKATESWARA RAO MADIRI PUSHPA LATHA SC V - 1 KM 7993325521
44 4044 YELURI REVANTH 20/11/2014 YELURI GOPICHAND YELURI PRABHAVATHI GEN V - 4 KM 9963266626
45 4045 YELURI RENUKA 20/11/2014 YELURI GOPICHAND YELURI PRABHAVATHI GEN V - 4 KM 9963266626
46 4046 NALLURI NEHA 07/09/2014 NALLURI NARENDRA MALINENI NARAYANAMMA GEN I - 5 KM 7075110396
47 4047 KARAVADI DEDIPYA LASYA 41952 NAGARAJU  KARAVADI SMILES NEERUKONDA GEN V 3KM 9032378088
48 4048 MAKKENA SANJITH JOSEPH 13/08/2013 MAKKENA SIMON MAKKENA VIJAYA LAKSHMI SC III 2.5 KM 9949920937
49 4049 DASARI JASWANTH 26/03/2014 VENU GOPAL DARIYABI SC III - 5 KM 9441067296
50 4050 BAPATLA RANA NAVANEETH KRISHNA 18/04/2014 BAPATLA RAMA RAO BAPATLA AMULYA OBC V - 3 KM 9000317318
51 4051 SHAIK MOHAMMED JUNED 15/09/2014 SHAIK RASHEED SHAIK ASMA GEN V - 2 KM 9849690500
52 4052 SIRAM HEMA SRI 02/03/2015 SIRAM JAYAKRISHNA SIRAM SWATHI GEN V - 6 KM 9291561449
53 4053 SIRAM HEMA SAI 02/03/2015 SIRAM JAYAKRISHNA SIRAM SWATHI GEN V - 6 KM 9291561449
54 4054 PALADUGU RUPA 09/05/2013 PALADUGU SRAMIK PALADUGU DEEPTHI SC V - 15 KM 6305447860
55 4055 KAKARLAMUDI JOHN PRAHARSHA PRINCE 29/09/2014 KAKARLAMUDI SYAM KUMAR KAVURI PRATHIBHA SC V - 1 KM 7794931319
56 4056 CHAPPIDI NIRIKSHANA 02/12/2014 CHAPPIDI SUBBARAO SHAPPIDI KOTESWARAMMA SC V - 5 KM 9705980183
57 4057 MANDA SANNIDHI 19/12/2013 MANDA SURESH MANDA PERENDEVI SC V - 10 KM 9885266384
58 4058 KANDUKURI SAI NIKHIL 22/11/2014 KANDUKURI VENUGOPAL KANDUKURI RADHA OBC V - 3 KM 9121513061
59 4059 TIRUNAVALLI VENKATA SRI PARDHU 07/02/2015 TIRUNAVALLI VENKATA RAMESH T LAKSHMI PRIYANKA GEN V - 1 KM 9110363342
60 4060 KATHEPALLI LAKSHMI LASYA 27/01/2015 PRASAD MALLIKA GEN III - 0.5 KM 6300936202
61 4061 SURE BOYINA NIHARIKA 20/04/2014 PEDDA KASAIH SUREBOYINA SUREBOINA RANGA SUGUNA GEN I - 3 KM 9398439243
62 4062 MANDA KOWSHIK CLARK 13/09/2014 MANDA MARIYA BABU ANUPARTHI SWAPNA PRIYA SC V - 3.6 KM 8008318333
63 4063 ALLURI LOHITH KRISHNA 01/01/2015 ALLURI VENKATESWARLU ALLURI MALATHI OBC V - 10 KM 9849220475
64 4064 SHIAK HAADIYA 05/01/2015 SHAIK BAJI BABU SHAIK MARIFOON GEN V - 14 KM 9030402990
65 4065 TALLURI SANJANA 09/12/2014 TALLURI CHAITANYA KUMAR BILLA GEETHA SC V - 1 KM 7708557348
66 4066 SYED MOHAMMAD TOWFIK 28/04/2013 SYED MOULA SYED SHAKEELA GEN V - 3 KM 9966640710
67 4067 DEVANABOINA KOMAL 07/04/2014 DEVANABOINA SUDHAKAR RAO SHAIK SHAMEEM GEN III - 3 KM 9494941498
68 4068 ADDANKI VENKATA HARI KRISHNA 42065 ADDANKI SRINIVASULU ADDANKI VENKATA SOWMYA GEN V - 3 KM 9700357329
69 4069 BHANUHASHA ANDUKURI 05/09/2014 ANDUKURI DHANARAJU ANDUKURI SANJANA SC V - 3 KM 7893393711
70 4070 SYED AHMED REHAN 08/05/2014 SYED RAFI SYED ASHEERA BEGUM GEN V - 3 KM 9949460717
71 4071 ADDANKI LAHARI 06/11/2014 ADDANKI LENIN BABU ADDANKI MALLESWARI OBC V - 14 KM 9989964902
72 4072 BAKKAMANTHALA VENKATA SAI NIHAL 13/02/2014 NAGARAJU G ANANTHA LAKSHMI OBC V - 15 KM 9618947072
73 4073 CHANDA THEJO GREESHMIKA 14/05/2014 CHANDA MALLIKARJUNA RAO CHANDA MUKUNDA PRIYA GEN III 2 3 KM 9182831749
74 4074 ANGIREKULA SAHRUDH 01/07/2014 A KARUNAKARA RAO A SAI PRASANNA OBC III 1 5 KM 9052407909
75 4075 JOGI KARTHIKEYA KUMARASWAMY 20/05/2015 J MADHUSUDHAN K UDAYA KUMARI GEN I 2 2 KM 8297011610
76 4076 KOLLABATHINA SASHANK 13/08/2014 KOLLABATHINA NARENDRA PRAVALLIKA K SC V - 2 KM 9848179882
77 4077 PALEPU HARSHITH 21/08/2014 PALEPU RAMANJANEYULU PALEPU NAVEENA OBC V - 3 KM 9505571714
78 4078 S VENKATA BALA NIKITHA 28/10/2014 S ALLURAIAH S KASI LAKSHMI GEN V - 4 KM 7780693560
79 4079 NERELLA VENKATA HARSHITH BABU 22/08/2014 NERELLA CHANDRA KISHORE N V SITARAMA ALEKYA GEN III - 2 KM 7981517706



S.N
o

REG
D.NO

Name of the child D.O.B Name of Father Name of Mother Caste
Cate
gory

No.of. 
transfers

DISTANCE 
FROM 

SCHOOL
Cell Number

1 5001 VENNAM KALYANI MOUNIKA 19/03/2013 VENNAM VENKATESWARLU VENNAM JYOTHI GEN V - 1 KM 7569309585
2 5002 KARAVADI VENKATA NOSHIK SRI KRISHNA '22/09/2012 K SUBBU SUNDARAM K DEEPTHI KIRAN GEN V - 2 KM 9912473069
3 5003 THAMMISETTI TEJO RAJU 27/07/2012 THAMMISETTI VENKAT RAO THAMMISETI SUBHASHINI OBC V - 2 KM 9701295099
4 5004 SRIRAMAGIRI VENKATA HAVISHYANTH 26/10/2013 SRIRAMAGIRI MURALI KRISHNA ANNALURI VENKATA RADHIKA GEN IV - 3 KM 9490330334
5 5005 CHENNUBOYINA LOKESH PARDHU 06/10/2013 CHENNUBOYINA MALYADRI CHENNUBOYINA JYOTHI GEN V - 5 KM 9550548116
6 5006 THATAVARTHI VENKATA NAGASAI SRIKAR 18/06/2013 T V RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD THATAVARTHI JYOTHSNA GEN V - 2.2 KM 9985543827
7 5007 SK MAHABBI SANA 12/02/2014 SK KHADAR BUDE SK SABIHA GEN V - 2 KM 9603090057
8 5008 NEELAM HANSINI 29/03/2014 NEELAM YAKOBU NEELAM PRIYANKA SC V - 5 KM 8790183283
9 5009 CHIRITHOTI JOHN WESLEY 21/03/2013 CH JEEVAN KUMAR CH MERIMMA SC V - 3 KM 8639293055

10 5010 CHINTHALA HIRANYA LAKSHMI 17/01/2014 CHINTHALA SUBRAMANYAM CHINTHALA SUPRIYA GEN V - 3 KM 9080157608
11 5011 PATHAN ARIFA 12/03/2013 P RASOOL KHAN P NURJAHAN GEN V - 4 KM 9949284003
12 5012 GALI THANMAI 07/10/2013 GALI PRASAD GALI NAGA SRAVANTHI GEN V - 4 KM 9704222652
13 5013 NAGIPOGU JAYASRI 23/02/2013 NAGIPOGU ANAND RAVI KUMAR GUMMADI SANGEETHA SC V - 3 KM 9652622110
14 5014 VEERU JYOTHIKA 29/05/2013 VEERU NAGESWARA RAO VEERU SRIDEVI GEN V - 2 KM 8109567778
15 5015 KUNCHALA NANDINI 09/05/2012 K SIVARAMAKRISHNA K RENUKA GEN V - 4 KM 9640712254
16 5016 THUMMA SAITEJA 17/10/2013 THUMMA MURALI KRISHNA THUMMA UMA GEN V - 4 KM 9553300867
17 5017 POKURI NIHARIKA 18/07/2013 POKURI SRINIVASARAO POKURI LAKSHMI PARVATHI GEN V - 5 KM 9290343333
18 5018 BOMMALA REVANTH 06/08/2012 BOMMALA PARAMJYOTHI BOMMALA MEREENA SC V - 1.5 KM 9490452960
19 5019 CHERUKURI NISHANTH 18/01/2014 VINOTH BABU YENDLURI SRAVANI SC V - 1 KM 8072821313
20 5020 SADHU VEEKSHITH SAI NARAYANA 18/03/2013 JANARDHANA RAO BALA HYMAVATHI GEN V - 3 KM 9866381825
21 5021 PASUPUETI SAI HARSHAVARDHINI 21/09/2012 PASUPULETI VENKATA KRISHNA PASUPULETI SAILAJA GEN V - 3 KM 7842345014
22 5022 SHAIK SHEEMA 19/12/2013 SHAIK SUBHANI SHAIK SUMIYA GEN V - 3 KM 9959590467
23 5023 SHAIK NAILA AFSHEEN 13/07/2013 JAMERER PASHA ASMA GEN V - 3.5 KM 7075174102
24 5024 BURRI KUMUDINI 02/11/2013 ANIL KUMAR PRABHAVATHI SC V - 1 KM 9848426626
25 5025 KATTA SANTHOSHPOUL 02/03/2013 KATTA RAVI KATTA BHANU SC V - 10 KM 9505559830
26 5026 NATTALA JAYAVARDHAN 16/04/2013 NATTALA RAVI NATTALA PADMA SC V - 3 KM 8790764613
27 5027 UPPUTURI SHANMUKHA VARUN 17/06/2013 BHARADWAJA MOHANA LAKSHMI OBC V - 1 KM 8500614800
28 5028 K PRAGAVI 24/01/2014 V KUMARESAN T SABITHA GEN V - 3 KM 9440484805
29 5029 SHAIK ABDUL ANASE 01/10/2013 SHAIK ABDULLA SHAIK SHAJIDA GEN V - 1 KM 8328285554
30 5030 MOGAL MD AKRAM 12/10/2012 M KARAMATULLA BAIG MD JAMEELUN GEN V - 4 KM 6305626475
31 5031 SURAGANI SRAVANI 30/05/2013 SURAGANI MURALI KRISHNA SURAGANI NAGALAKSHMI OBC V - 2 KM 9866354837
32 5032 PATNAM KARTHIKEYA 07/08/2013 PATNAM LOKANADHAN AVULA RAJYA LAKSHMI OBC V - 3 KM 9848528889
33 5033 CHAPALA PUSHPALATHA 21/05/2013 CHAPALA PALACHANDRA RAO CHAPALA VENKATA LAKSHMI GEN V - 3 KM 8790244153
34 5034 MALLAVARAPU VENKATA SAI LEELA KRISHNA 16/11/2013 GOPI SRINU MALLAVARAPU NAGAMANI OBC V - 5 KM 9640047420
35 5035 CHILAKA CHETAN PAUL 14/03/2013 CHILAKA PRABHUDAS(LATE) CHILAKA SUBHASHINI SC V - 1.5 KM 8074115539
36 5036 BANDARU PAUL SUNDAR 22/07/2013 B J PRASANNA KUMAR KODAMALA SUBHASHINI OBC V - 1 KM 9652308777
37 5037 RAMPATHOTI YESWANTH 12/09/2013 RAMPATHOTI KESAVA RAO RAMPATHOTI ALEKYA SC V - 1 KM 9000384224

List of registered candidates for admission to Class V (2023-24)                                 
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38 5038 SHAIK AFRID 09/03/2013 SHAIK ABBU BAKKAR SHAIK DILSHAD BEGUM GEN V - 3 KM 9703214347
39 5039 GAALIMUTTI GERISH KARTHIK 05/04/2013 G ARUN KUMAR G MARY SC V - 4.1 KM 9908990126
40 5040 SABBU BHASKAR PHANI 29/01/2014 SABBU SUBRAHMANYAM SABBU VARALAKSHMI OBC V - 17 KM 9573222888
41 5041 POTHABATHINA HARSHAVARDHAN 18/04/2013 VEERA BABU SAMRAJYAM GEN V - 10 KM 7989760042
42 5042 GUNJI PREMKUMAR 18/04/2013 GUNJI SATYANARAYANA GUNJI ANITHA GEN V - 24 KM 7731071588
43 5043 DEVAMBU SAATVIK KHANNA 27/11/2013 DEVAMBU DHARMA RAO MENDU PADMA LATHA SC III 3 2 KM 8142480384
44 5044 VENGEPURAPU SAMHITHA 18/02/2014 KASI RAJU BABY SHAMILI SC V 1 KM 8309356565
45 5045 VENGEPURAPU SANHITHA 18/02/2014 KASI RAJU BABY SHAMILI SC V 1 KM 8309356565
46 5046 MAKKENA SANJITH JOSEPH 13/08/2013 MAKKENA SIMON MAKKENA VIJAYA LAKSHMI SC III 2.5 KM 9949920937
47 5047 MACHEPALLI AASRITHA 14/06/2013 MACHEPALLI  HANUMANTHA RAO MACHEPALLI  SATHYAVATHI GEN V . 3KM 6301834224
48 5048 KORUKURI HASIKA TULASI PRASAD 26/10/2013 K V KRISHNA RAO K SAISREE GEN V - 4 KM 8790997666
49 5049 KORUKURI HARNIKA TULASI PRASAD 26/10/2013 K V KRISHNA RAO K SAISREE GEN V - 4 KM 8523052799
50 5050 PILLI DHEVA PREMA 16/09/2013 PILLI ANANDA RAO PILLI KAVITHA SC V - 4 KM 9618475712
51 5051 MOCHI DEEPALI 30/03/2014 M NAGARAJU M BABITHA SC V - 2 KM 8522060454
52 5052 THIRUMALASETTY SATYA DEV 18/06/2013 T RAJENDRA PRASAD THIRUMALASETTY ANUSHA GEN V - 2 KM 9030944275
53 5053 PARCHURI SRAVANA RAJA 03/06/2013 BABJI GAYATHRI GEN V - 22 KM 7799077469
54 5054 GANIPENANI VENKATA KOUSHIK 02/08/2013 RAJESH KAVITHA GEN V - 1.5 KM 9642664777
55 5055 NANDYALA GNANAISHWARYA 27/09/2013 N SIVA SANKAR N KAVITHA(LATE) OBC V - 1 KM 9000557456
56 5056 KALAKOTA AARAADYA REDDY 07/06/2013 TARAKA RAMI REDDY KALAKOTA K SIVA NAGA MALLESWARI GEN V - 0.5 KM 8085878483
57 5057 KETHANABOINA BALAJI 15/04/2013 KETHANABOINA RAMANAIAH KETHANABOINA LEELAVATHI OBC V - 2 KM 7780505735
58 5058 INKOLLU NAGA SAI ASWATH 29/09/2013 I VENKATA SIVA SUBRAMANYAM I VARALAKSHMI GEN V - 5 KM 9182907124
59 5059 POGADADANDA JAYASREE 41699 PODADADANDA VENKATESWARLU CHUNDURI RENUKA DEVI GEN III - 1.5 KM 9553566906
60 5060 DABBUGOTTU VENKATA SAI MANVITH 07/01/2014 DABBUGOTTU KRISHNAMUTHY MADALA MADHAVI GEN III - 3 KM 9912939078
61 5061 DACHEPALLI SNEHA SIVANI 06/01/2014 DACHEPPALLI KONDALRAO DACHEPALLI RAJESWARI GEN V - 1 KM 9505824412
62 5062 SUNKARA VENKATA SAHASRA NAIDU 17/09/2013 THIRUMALA NAIDU SANDHYA RANI GEN III 1 1 KM 9160333282
63 5063 ABOTHU POOJYAANJANEE 12/08/2013 MARUTHI RAO RATNA KUMARI SC V - 2 KM 9849621615
64 5064 SIVAKAVI MOKSHAGNA 21/04/2013 SIVAKAVI RAVI KUMAR SIVAKAVI ALEKHYA OBC V - 5 KM 9985554989
65 5065 SHAIK YUSRATABASSUM 17/10/2013 SHAIK YASIN SHAIK KARIMUNISA GEN V - 3 KM 9849761677
66 5066 GAJULAVATHI MAHIJA 21/08/2013 PRADEEP INDIRA SC V - 6 KM 8297554272
67 5067 KOMMU AVANIKA 24/07/2013 KOMMU SRINIVASULU KOMMU AMALA KUMARI SC V - 3 KM 9441078936
68 5068 KOLLURI DEVANAGAHARSHINI 12/12/2013 KOLLURI JALARAM BABU KOLLURI NAGAMANI OBC V - 3 KM 9642872233
69 5069 KANCHARLA  SARANYA 41464 KANCHARLA SUDHEER KANCHARLA ANNAPURNA SC V - 1 KM 7075752120
70 5070 RAYAPATI PRINCY 41462 RAYAPAT RAMESH RAYAPATI PADMA SC V - 6 KM 7674051748
71 5071 ANUPARTHI RAHUL JAY 25/09/2013 ANUPARTHI  JOHN PRAKASHA RAO PATHURI RAJYA LAKSHMI SC V - 2 KM 8886664981
72 5072 NANI REDDY VISHESH REDDY 25/09/2013 VIJAYA BHASKARA REDDY ESWARI GEN V - 1 KM 9000444516
73 5073 JAJULA MEGHANA 23/12/2013 JAJULA SANJEEVA RAO JAJULA SRIVANI OBC V - 5 KM 8019353932
74 5074 KASUKURTHI SAI DEEKSHITHA 04/10/2013 KASUKURTHI VENKATA RAO KASUKURTHI ANUSHA SC V - 15 KM 9052638028
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75 5075 REGURI GNAPIKA 27/09/2013 REGURI MALLAREDDY REGURI SUNITHA GEN V - 15 KM 8501887796
76 5076 VENTRAPRAGADA VYSHNAVI 29/01/2014 VENRAPRAGADA RAMESH VENTRAPRAGADA SRAVANI GEN V - 2.7 KM 9912957241
77 5077 MIDASALA ABHINAYA 02/09/2013 MIDASALA PRASAD RAO MIDASALA VASUNDHARA SC V - 4 KM 8885942604
78 5078 DUDEKULA PARVINA 13/03/2014 DUDEKULA NAYAB RASOOL DUDEKULA SHAHENA BEGUM GEN V - 0.5 KM 9010988907
79 5079 AKKALA MEGHANA VENKAT 25/11/2013 A POLIREDDY A LAKSHMI THIRU GEN V - 2 KM 9177460848
80 5080 KAKARLAMUDI HEPSI 23/12/2013 KAKARLAMUDI PURNACHANDRA RAO KAKARLAMUDI MARY KUMARI SC V - 3 KM 7013503433
81 5081 GORA DHANUSH GOUD 03/02/2014 GORA NAGARAJU GORA VIJAYA LAKSHMI OBC I - 3 KM 9121712002
82 5082 DEVALLA MOHAN KRISHNA 15/02/2014 DEVALLA SIVA KOTAIAH DEVALLA RAJANI OBC V - 3 KM 9494899388
83 5083 DASARI SRINITYA 04/11/2013 DASARI PREMANADH DASARI GLORY SC V - 4 KM 9966639422
84 5084 PADMAKAR LAKSHMI PRIYA 28/09/2012 PADMAKAR SRINIVAS PADMAKAR ALEKYA GEN V - 1 KM 9160275046
85 5085 CHINTA NAVYATHA 11/01/2014 CHINTA KUMAR CHINTA ANITHA GEN I - 3 KM 9425590987
86 5086 J THARAKESWAR RAO 07/10/2013 J MADHUSUDHAN RAO K UDAYA KUMARI GEN I 2 2 KM 8297011610
87 5087 KONDA CHAKRI 12/09/2013 KONDA PICHAIAH KONDA MERI SC V - 5 KM 9121404199
88 5088 ATCHUTA SESHA SAI KRUTHIKA 26/09/2013 ATCHUTA SURENDRA KUMAR ATCHUTA PRAVALLIKA GEN V - 0.4 KM 9440600888
89 5089 PULIPATI LOKESH PALRAJ 30/07/2013 PULIPATI SUDHAKAR PULIPATI ANANDA KUMARI SC V - 30 KM 9704363525
90 5090 BAKKAMANTHALA VENKATA SAI NIKHIL 13/02/2014 NAGARAJU ANANTHA LAKSHMI OBC V - 15 KM 9618947072
91 5091 PRUDHVI RUSHITH 02/02/2013 P SURESH KUMAR P DIVYA GEN III - 2 KM 9849136994
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1 6001 SURE HARSHITHA 10/11/2012 SURE VENKATA NARAYANA REDDY S MAHALAKSHMI GEN V - 2.5 KM 8341109014
2 6002 GAYAN KOUSHIK 02/12/2012 G VENKATESWARLU G VIJAYA LAKSHMI GEN V - 1.5 KM 9848495478
3 6003 SHAIK TOWFIL AHAMMAD 18/01/2012 SK SHAJAHAN SK ASMA GEN V - 4 KM 9502311535
4 6004 SYED AMIEEN ASHRAF 05/06/2012 SYED ASIF SAYYED ZAKEYA GEN V - 3 KM 9618737102
5 6005 TAMMISETTI SWATHI 12/03/2012 T ANKAMMARAO T ANJALI OBC V - 35 KM 7702619905
6 6006 SHAIK NAGOOR SAHEB 12/11/2012 SHAIK NAGOOR SHAIK NAGOOR BEE OBC V - 4 KM 9948840601
7 6007 TAMMISETTY GOPI CHAND 18/07/2011 T SRINIVASULU T TIRUMALA OBC V - 4 KM 6300889112
8 6008 TAMMISETTY VANAJA 12/01/2013 T LAKSHMAIAH T VENKATESWARI OBC V - 4 KM 9347812077
9 6009 GOPI HARISH 05/02/2012 GOPI RAMU GOPI NAGALAKSHMI GEN V - 5 KM 9963671610

10 6010 SHAIK SAADHIK 18/07/2012 SHAIK NOORU SHAIK MAHABONNI GEN V - 5 KM 9640947299
11 6011 PENNETI VISHNU VARDHAN 06/01/2012 P NAGABHUSHANAM P LALITHA KUMARI GEN V - 2 KM 7801080750
12 6012 SHAIK MOHAMMAD SAAD 05/08/2012 SK KHADAR BASHA SK SABIHA GEN V - 2 KM 9603090057
13 6013 NEELAM KEVIN PRITHAM 01/01/2012 N YAKOBU N PRIYANKA SC V - 5 KM 8790183283
14 6014 PATAN SAMEER KHAN 04/05/2012 PATAN AMZAD KHAN PATAN MASTAN BEE GEN V - 0.5 KM 9573736523
15 6015 POTNURU TEJ KARTHIK 11/12/2012 P MURARI KRISHNA P SRAVANI GEN V - 1 KM 9862618947
16 6016 SHAIK SANA 28/09/2012 SHAIK NOORULLA SHAIK SHARMILA GEN V - 3 KM 9912364677
17 6017 SHAIK REHAAN 16/05/2012 SHAIK NAGURVALI SHAIK SUMIYA GEN V - 5 KM 9581499914
18 6018 DASARI SUSHANTH 05/08/2012 D SURESH D SUREKHA SC V - 2 KM 9000686620
19 6019 THANNIRU RUTVIK RAGUVEER 19/12/2012 T S R K PAVAN KUMAR T ADILAKSHMI OBC V - 7 KM 7036617458
20 6020 SHAIK NIZAMUDDIN 10/09/2012 SHAIK NAGGORVALI SHAIK YASMIN OBC I 4 3 KM 8143555696
21 6021 SHAIK SAMEER 30/08/2012 SHAIK MEERAVALI SHAIK SHARMILA OBC V - 3 KM 9963637170
22 6022 CHAPALA VENNELA 09/08/2012 CHAPALA ANJANEYULU CHAPALA SUREKHA GEN V - 3 KM 9154590985
23 6023 KUCHALA BHAVIYA SRI 11/01/2013 KUNCHALA DURGA RAO KUNCHALA PADMA OBC V - 4 KM 9849342312
24 6024 KONIKI VENKATA HIMA BINDU 21/03/2013 KONIKI SURENDRA KONIKI BHARGAVI OBC V - 5 KM 9666328991
25 6025 MADDULURI SAI MANIKANTA 23/06/2012 MADDULURI SURESH (LATE) M VENKATA NAGA LAKSHMI OBC V - 4 KM 9885291681
26 6026 B S SUNAADARPRIYA 29/03/2012 B M SHIVANAGOWDA B S SAVITHA GEN V - 1.5 KM 8105287959
27 6027 B S VASANTAPRIYA 29/03/2012 B M SHIVANAGOWDA B S SAVITHA GEN V - 1.5 KM 8105287959
28 6028 CHANDALURI MANOHAR 25/02/2013 CHANDALURI YADAGIRI CH NEELIMA GEN V - 1 KM 7981402057
29 6029 SHAIK SUMAYYA 02/10/2012 SHAIK ABDULLA SHAIK SHAJIDA GEN V - 1 KM 8328285554
30 6030 SHAIK SHAJAHAN SAAD 02/10/2012 SHAIK ABDULLA SHAIK SHAJIDA GEN V - 1 KM 8328285554
31 6031 CHANGALASETTY CHAITRIKA 18/05/2012 VWNKATESWARLU NAGAMANI GEN V - 1.5 KM 8374704351
32 6032 KAVURI JAGAJJEVAN 02/11/2011 KAVURI NARESH KAVURI MANIMALA GEN V - 2 KM 9989807513
33 6033 BOMMALA REVANTH 06/08/2012 BOMMALA PARAMJYOTHI BOMMALA MEREENA SC V - 1.5 KM 9177885559
34 6034 AVULAMANDA BHAVISHYA 23/09/2012 A SREENIVASULU AVULAMANDA ANITHA OBC V - 7 KM 7780343233
35 6035 POTHABATHINA LAKSHMI SAI 16/09/2011 VEERA BABU SAMRAJYAM GEN V - 5 KM 7989760092
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36 6036 SHAIK MOHAMMAD ARSHAD 25/01/2013 SAHIK GALIB BASHA SHAIK RIAZ SULTANA GEN V - 1 KM 9177575746
37 6037 SOWMYA RAMANI THOKALA 12/02/2013 KRISHNA NAGALAKSHMI GEN V - 8 KM 9542618317
38 6038 BUTTI CHINNA JEMS 17/08/2012 BUTTA RATNAM BUTTA MARY KUMARI SC V - 2 KM 9951096615
39 6039 OGIRALA SAI TEJASWI 23/08/2012 OGIRALA PRABHU KISHORE KANKATA NAGA JYOTHI GEN V - 2 KM 9705138259
40 6040 PONNAM GNANA DEEPAK 21/09/2011 PONNAM CHENCHU RAMARAO PONNAM SYAMALA ST V - 0.5 KM 7569883054
41 6041 NEERUKUNTI VENKATA KARTHIK 23/01/2013 NEERUKUNTI VENKATESWARLU NEERUKUNTI MERCY SC V - 3 KM 6304572600
42 6042 K HARSHAVARDHAN LAXMI SAI 09/10/2012 KALLURI MADHUSUDAN REDDY VARA LAXMI GEN V - 20 KM 7799171657
43 6043 ATLA KINSHUQ REDDY 23/01/2013 ATLA EMMANUEL REDDY ATLA CHANDRAKALA GEN V - 3 KM 6309745565
44 6044 PADARTHI SAIVANYASRI 10/10/2012 SIVAPRASAD PADARTHI SWATHI GEN V - 3 KM 9032031958
45 6045 GADDALA PREMANAND 26/12/2012 JEEVANANDAM VEENUS RANI SC III - 2 KM 7989150533
46 6046 YELACHERLA TEJA SWAROOP 20/09/2012 YELICHERLA NARAYANA RAO YELICHERLA POORNA MAHESHWARI SC V 40 KM 6304887592
47 6047 SEELAM MANASWI 28/05/2012 SEELAM KOTESWARA RAO SEELAM NAGAVALLI GEN V - 2 KM 9491986116
48 6048 MANNAM SAI MOKSHA 11/01/2012 M MADHAVA RAO M PADMAJA SC V - 3 KM 9701118978
49 6049 CHIKKEM PRIYATHAM 08/12/2012 CHIKKEM KALASAGAR KAMATHAM SUKANYA GEN III - 1 KM 9985402028
50 6050 PRAGADA SASIDHAR 29/09/2012 PRAGADA SIVA NAGESWARA RAO PRAGADA SARALA GEN V - 0.5 KM 9959575908
51 6051 KATTA CHARAN MITHRA 05/12/2011 KATTA SURESH BABU KATTA PRIYANKA SC V - 7 KM 9391325863
52 6052 MANDA ABHILASH 01/05/2012 MANDA SURESH MANDA PERENDEVI SC V - 10 KM 9885266384
53 6053 KOMMU AVANTHIKA 24/07/2012 KOMMU SRINIVASULU KOMMU AMALA KUMARI SC V - 3 KM 9441078936
54 6054 NALAGARLA SANTOSH KUMAR 18/07/2011 N. SUDHAKAR N.NAGALASHMI OBC V - 3 KM 7093785125
55 6055 MANDA RISHI KESH 25/03/2012 MANDA MARIYA ANUPARTHI SWAPNA PRIYA SC V - 3.6 KM 8008318333
56 6056 SHAIK FARHANA 17/09/2012 SHAIK BAJI BABU SHAIK MARIFOON GEN V - 14 KM 9030402990
57 6057 MUKKAVELLI JAYALAKSHMI 17/07/2011 MUKKALELLI VENKATA RAVI KUMAR MUKKAVELLI SRIVANI GEN V - 5 KM 6305805615
58 6058 MADDULA KIRAN KUMAR 13/08/2011 MADDULA LAKSHMAN MADDULA LAKSHMI PRASANNA GEN V - 5 KM 7702706651
59 6059 DEVANABOINA DHEERAJ 27/10/2012 DEVANABOINA SUDHAKAR RAO SHAIK SHAMEEM GEN III - 3 KM 9494941498
60 6060 GADDAM IMMANIELU 13/10/2011 MURALI MANDA PERENDEVI SC V - 21 KM 7799860651
61 6061 ADDANKI VENKATA POOJAN KUMAR 01/02/2013 ADDANKI SRINIVASULU ADDANKI VENKATA SOWMYA GEN V - 3 KM 9700357329
62 6062 GOWDIPERI SUSHANTH SELVA RAJ 27/06/2012 GOWDIPERI JOSEPH GOWDIPERI SOBHA RANI SC V - 2 KM 8106209481
63 6063 KOTHIMEERA LAKSHMI SRUJANA 16/12/2011 KOTHIMEERA PRAVEEN KOTHIMEERA KADALI SC V - 15 KM 9505252295
64 6064 CHINTHAGUNTLA RIYAN PREETHAM 23/04/2012 CHINTHAGUNTLA ABHISHEK CHINTHAGUNTLA PRASANTHI SC V - 2 KM 9949260777
65 6065 AKKALA VARSHINI 24/04/2012 A POLI REDDY A LAKSHMI THIRUPATAMMA GEN V - 2 KM 9177460848
66 6066 DEVAMBU SANTHOSH 26/05/2012 D DHARMA RAO M PADMALATHA SC III - 2 KM 9885877049
67 6067 SHAIK NAJAMMA 04/06/2012 SHAIK MEERAVALLI SHAIK KHASIMBI OBC V - 3 KM 9052545451
68 6068 PETLURI NAGA VIHARI 25/04/2012 HANUANTHA RAO RAJYALAKSHMI GEN V - 3 KM 8341001278
69 6069 PADAVALA BHANU PRIYA 17/11/2012 PADAVALA RUDRA BIKSHAM PADAVALA PRAMEELA OBC V - 5 KM 9490600297
70 6070 PARABATTINA LEELA BARADWAJ 08/12/2011 KARUNAKAR RAO ANUSHA SC V - 2.5 KM 9912059918



S.
No

REGD.
NO

Name of the child D.O.B Name of Father Name of Mother Caste
Cate
gory

No.of. 
transfers

DISTANCE 
FROM SCHOOL

Cell Number

List of registered candidates for admission to Class VI (2023-24)                                 

71 6071 KALAHASTHI DEEKSHITHA REDDY 24/03/2013 KALAHASTHI VENKAIAH TAMBI GOVINDAMMA GEN V - 3 KM 9848629570
72 6072 BANDARU RISHIK SRIRAM 15/10/2012 B SRINIVASULU CH VIJAYALAKSHMI GEN V - 20 KM 8500617226
73 6073 BANDARU KARTHIKA 02/12/2012 B V LAKSHMANA KUMAR A LAKSHMI NARASAMMA OBC III - 2 KM 7981016111
74 6074 KOLLABATHINA RUCHITHA 08/04/2012 KOLLABATHINA NARENDRA PRAVALLIKA K SC V - 2 KM 9848179882
75 6075 MOLAKA UJWAL JAYA KUMAR 21/01/2013 M M MOHAN RAJ V PRASANNA KANI SC III 1 5 KM 8885646777
76 6076 KARRA PRAJWAL 01/10/2011 KARRA SRINIVASA RAO KARRA USHA RANI SC V - 2 KM 9652207405
77 6077 NUTHALAPATI OJASWINI 07/09/2012 N SIVAJI N SREELATHA OBC V - 4 KM 9490685844
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1 7001 GUNTURU MOKSHAGNA 06/07/2011 G BALA SIVA KRISHNA G MADHUBINDHU GEN V - 0.5 KM 8309388763
2 7002 TAMMISETTY ASWINI 02/05/2011 T ANKAMMA RAJU T LAKSHMI OBC V - 4 KM 7893522327
3 7003 GOPI GUNASEKHAR 20/09/2010 GOPI RAMU GOPI NAGALAKSHMI GEN V - 5 KM 9963671610
4 7004 BIRRA UGENDHAR VENKATA RANGA RAO 21/02/2012 BIRRA RAMA KRISHNA BIRRA KAMESWARI GEN V - 2.8 KM 7416304284
5 7005 BALA MURUGAN KARTHIK 21/09/2011 RAJARATHINAM BALA MURUGAN SK PARVEEN GEN V - 2 KM 9492445727
6 7006 SHAIK BAJI 20/03/2012 SHAIK SULTHAN SHAIK JASMIN GEN V - 5 KM 9985932877
7 7007 DODLA SEEVITHA REDDY 19/07/2011 D R S KUMAR REDDY DODLA ANUSHA GEN V - 2 KM 8886965909
8 7008 JAYEN KONANKI 17/02/2011 NARESH KONANKI THABITHA KONANKI SC V - 5 KM 9912702248
9 7009 CHINTHALA YOSHITHA NAGA SAI SRI 15/03/2012 CHINTHALA SUBRAMANYAM CHINTALA SUPRIYA GEN V - 3 KM 9080157608

10 7010 MAKKENA MIKKYMILAVANDAN 16/12/2011 M ANIL BABU M SATYA BHARATHI SC V - 1.5 KM 9908679383
11 7011 KOLLIPARA JAHNAVI VENKATA SAI 02/11/2011 K VEERA VENKATA PRASAD K SRI LAKSHMI OBC V - 0.5 KM 8919536709
12 7012 SK MALLIKA 01/01/2012 SK YASEEN SK SALMA GEN V - 8 KM 9032239536
13 7013 SUNKESALA LAZARAS 18/03/2011 S SREENU S VENKATA SUBBULU OBC V - 1.5 KM 9603579365
14 7014 KESINA NAGALAKSHMI 02/09/2011 K NAGARAJU K BHULAKSHMI GEN V - 3 KM 9912731749
15 7015 BILLA NAVIN 05/12/2010 B SUBBARAO B LAKSHMI SC V - 7 KM 9573695582
16 7016 GUMPALAPATI N V V M L DINAKAR 15/07/2011 G V V L NARASIMHACHARI G VISALAKSHMI GEN V - 18 KM 9949920783
17 7017 MEDABALIMI VARDHINI 29/06/2011 M RAMBABU M ADILAKSHMI SC V - 5.7 KM 9553887448
18 7018 KAVURI JAGAJJEVAN 02/11/2011 K NARESH K MANIMALA GEN V - 2.5 KM 9989807513
19 7019 BURRI KUNDANIKA 17/07/2011 ANIL KUMAR PRABHAVATHI SC V - 1 KM 9701791517
20 7020 SOMEPALLI DISHITHA 31/12/2011 HARSHAVARDHAN KIRANMAI GEN I - 3 KM 9494439076
21 7021 GORREMUTCHU DHANYA 29/04/2011 RANJIT KUMAR SALOMI SC V - 1.5 KM 9848517615
22 7022 DEVARAPALLI YASWANTH 23/08/2010 D JOHN D GOVARDHANA SC V - 8 KM 6300890930
23 7023 SURAGANI JASWANTH 08/09/2011 S MURALI KRISHNA S NAGA LAKSHMI OBC V - 2 KM 9676698180
24 7024 PATTIPATI LAKSHMI SRI 16/09/2011 PATTIPATI TIRUPATAIAH PATTIPATI KEERTHI OBC V - 25 KM 7396088881
25 7025 VEMURI VENKATA VIVEK 16/10/2011 VEMURI KOTESWARARAO VEMURI SRIDEVI GEN V - 15 KM 9177865220
26 7026 DASARI HEMASRI 20/10/2011 DASARI VENKATESWARLU DASARI RADHA SC V - 6 KM 9154675553
27 7027 GOPATHOTI PRANATHI 26/09/2011 G VENU BABU GOPATHOTI PAVITRA SC V - 18 KM 9381119347
28 7028 SHAIK AFRIN 01/06/2011 SHAIK ABBU BAKKAR SHAIK DILSHAD BEGUM GEN V - 3 KM 9703214347
29 7029 DHARMARAJU HARSHAVARDHAN 30/03/2012 DHARMARAJU SRINIVASA RAO DHARMARAJU VIJAYA KUMARI OBC V - 5 KM 8019367789
30 7030 MATTIGUNTA NICY 15/09/2010 M KALYAN RAO M MANASA SC V - 3 KM 9963655197
31 7031 GODA RATHNA RAJU 12/06/2010 GODA YESUDASU GODA NAGAMANI SC V - 2 KM 8125332490
32 7032 THAMMISETTY VENKATA RAGAVA 18/01/2011 T SRINIVASULU T JYOTHRMAI OBC V - 0.5 KM 8639326089
33 7033 CHARAN SAI KRISHNA RAMISETTY 25/08/2011 SIVA KUMAR PRATHIBHA GEN V - 7 KM 9985480889
34 7034 NANDYALA HIMAKAR RAJU 06/02/2012 N SIVA SANKAR N KAVITHA(LATE) OBC V - 1 KM 9000557456
35 7035 KETHANABOINA PADMAVATHI 22/05/2011 KETHANABOINA RAMANAIAH KETHANABOINA LEELAVATHI OBC V - 2 KM 7780505735
36 7036 TUMMALA LAKSHMI MANIKANTA SAI 15/11/2011 TUMMALA ANJANEYULU TUMMALA SUJATHA GEN V - 5 KM 9949953675
37 7037 UNGARALLA LOKESH 19/08/2011 U VENKATESH U NAGAMANI GEN V - 2 KM 7286939467
38 7038 MANDA RIBKA 28/01/2012 MANDI CHINNAIAH MANDA SANTHOSHAM SC V - 7 KM 9642594557
39 7039 KALE RINA JOICE 25/06/2011 KALE ANIL SUDARSI RECHEL SC V - 8 KM 9866692673
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40 7040 JAJULA SRI VYNAVI 07/01/2012 JAJULA SANJEEVA RAO JAJULA SRIVANI OBC V - 5 KM 8019353932
41 7041 REGURI VINUTHAN REDDY 24/02/2012 REGURI MALLAREDDY REGURI SUNITHA GEN V - 15 KM 8501887796
42 7042 GORA SAI GOWTHAM CHARAN 29/01/2012 GORA NAGARAJU GORA VIJAYA LAKSHMI OBC I - 4 KM 9121712002
43 7043 THIRUNALAVELLI KARTHIK 13/06/2010 T SHANKAR T BHUVANESWARI GEN V - 2 KM 9550911799
44 7044 SHAIK SRIVALLI 30/10/2010 SHAIK MEERAVALLI SHAIK KHASIMBI OBC V - 3 KM 9052545451
45 7045 PADAVALA LAKSHMI PRIYA 29/05/2011 PADAVALA RUDRA BIKSHAM PADAVALA PRAMEELA OBC V - 5 KM 9490600297
46 7046 CHINTA NAMRATHA 25/10/2011 CHINTA KUMAR CHINTA ANITHA GEN I - 3 KM 9425590987
47 7047 GONUGUNTA VEDA SRI 21/01/2012 GONUGUNTA MOHAN KRISHNA G VENKATA LAKSHMI SUJATHA GEN V - 2 KM 9701467301
48 7048 MAHANKALI SRI RAMANI ASHRITHA 04/07/2011 M KONDAIAH SASTRY M SESHA VARDHINI GEN V - 3 KM 8297624503
49 7049 BODAPATI SAI LOHITHA 13/02/2011 BODAPATI MALLIKARJUNA RAO BODAPATI SHALINI GEN V - 3 KM 9493911079
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1 8001 SYED MOIEEN ASHRAF 24/01/2011 SYED ASIF SYED ZAKEYA GEN V - 3 KM 9618737102
2 8002 SHAIK BAVYAN 23/07/2010 SHAIK BABU RAO SHAIK MUNNISHA OBC V - 3 KM 9182813737
3 8003 BHUMPALLI VENKATA JOSHNA REDDY 16/10/2010 B KRISHNA REDDY B SUREKHA GEN V - 3 KM 9701417339
4 8004 KOMMU RAVI TEJA 28/10/2010 K RAMESH K NAGAVENI SC V - 24 KM 9398011669
5 8005 POKURI MEGHANA 01/11/2010 P SRINIVASARAO P LAKSHMI PARVATHI GEN V - 5 KM 9290343333
6 8006 KUMMARAKUNTA NISSI GRACE 22/10/2010 K HEBELU K RANI SC V - 0.5 KM 9491709332
7 8007 VAYIGANDLA VENKATA SAI KRISHNA 01/07/2010 V VENKATA SURESH BABU V KOMALI DEVI GEN V - 2.3 KM 9248170788
8 8008 KALUVA HARSHINI 02/10/2010 PRAKASA RAO HYMAVATHI GEN(SGC) V - 3 KM 8019596069
9 8009 SHAIK FAREEHA 08/08/2010 SHAIK KHAJA AAREEF BASHA SHAIK FAHEEM GEN V - 0.5 KM 7416187918

10 8010 KATTA CHARISHMA 08/02/2011 KATTA RAVI KATTA BHANU SC V - 10 KM 9505559830
11 8011 MAKKENA RAMBABU 17/11/2009 AMARAIAH SAIDAMMA GEN V - 2 KM 9912770882
12 8012 VIRIGINENI SREE HARIKA 21/01/2011 THIRUMALA VASU SARASWATHI GEN V - 2 KM 7093243909
13 8013 KOPPARTHI PAVAN KUMAR 17/07/2010 KOPPARTHI BASENDRA BABU KOPPARTHI KARUNA GEN V - 1 KM 8688236798
14 8014 MACHEPALLI JASWANTH 03/02/2011  HANUMANTHA RAO MACHEPALLI MACHEPALLI SATYA VATHI GEN V 0 3 KM 7702727067
15 8015 OGIRALA SAI DHANUSH 24/09/2010 OGIRALA PRABHU KISHORE KANKATA NAGA JYOTHI GEN V - 2 KM 9705138259
16 8016 KALAKOTA GNANEESWAR REDDY 07/08/2010 TARAKA RAMI REDDY KALAKOTA K SIVA NAGA MALLESWARI GEN V - 0.5 KM 8085878483
17 8017 KALAKOTA KUNDHANEETHA 07/08/2010 TARAKA RAMI REDDY KALAKOTA K SIVA NAGA MALLESWARI GEN V - 0.5 KM 8085878483
18 8018 RAMPATOTI AMULYA 05/12/2010 RAMPATOTI BRAHMANAIDU KANDULA USHA RANI SC V - 3 KM 9247144378
19 8019 POGADADANDA VISHNUVARUN 12/02/2011 PODADADANDA VENKATESWARLU CHUNDURI RENUKA DEVI GEN III - 1.5 KM 9553566906
20 8020 GADDALA PREMSUMANVIKA 31/01/2011 JEEVANANDAM VEENUS RANI SC III - 2 KM 7989150533
21 8021 YELICHERLA PRAVACHANA 20/09/2010 YELICHERLA NARAYANA RAO YELICHERLA POORNA MAHESHWARI SC V - 40 KM 6304887592
22 8022 SEELAM SHASHANK 27/08/2010 SEELAM KOTESWARA RAO SEELAM NAGAVALLI GEN V - 2 KM 9491986116
23 8023 KAMINENI RAKESH 02/12/2010 MALAKONDAIAH ESTHERU GEN III 3 1.5 KM 8096261742
24 8024 CHATLA PHILIPSON 18/08/2010 CHATLA NAGESHWARA RAO CHATLA ANNAMANI SC V 5 KM 6281339581
25 8025 TALLURI SANDESH 15/09/2010 TALLURI CHAITANYA KUMAR BILLA GEETHA SC V 1 KM 7780557348
26 8026 DUGGIRALA AMANAD 03/09/2010 RAMANJINEYULU D CHEJERLA SC V 4 KM 7675930026
27 8027 KOTAVEERA VENKATA SEKHAR REDDY 12/07/2010 KOTA PRASAD REDDY KOTA BHAVANI GEN V - 2 KM 8886965909
28 8028 EMANI AKSHAYA 08/07/2010 E SOMAIAH E LAKSHMI GEN V - 2 KM 8332861303
29 8029 GONUGUNTA SRI HARSHA 01/12/2010 GONUGUNTA MOHAN KRISHNA G VENKATA LAKSHMI SUJATHA GEN V - 2 KM 9701467301
30 8030 DARLA SINDHU 19/10/2010 D SRINU D RAMANAMMA SC V - 8 KM 9492494197
31 8031 LALAM SAI VENKAT 18/08/2010 L PEDDAVEERAIAH L NAGALAKSHMI SC V - 2 KM 7981980588
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1 9001 NAMU GURU PRIYA 29/12/2009 NAMU SIVA RAMA KRISHNA NAMU RAJYA LAKSHMI GEN V - 2 KM 9849107872
2 9002 KORUMILI VIJAYA PRASANTHI 26/11/2008 K RAJESH K JAGADESHWARI OBC V - 2 KM 9849185359
3 9003 SHAIK ABDIL WARIS 26/12/2008 SK MAHAMMAD SAD MUKTHARUNNISA GEN V - 3 KM 9949722712
4 9004 DASARI SUMANTH 26/09/2009 DASARI SURESH DASARI SUREKHA SC V - 2 KM 9000686620
5 9005 BILLA VENKAT 22/09/2009 B SUBBARAO B LAKSHMI SC V - 7 KM 9652819636
6 9006NANDANAVANAM LAKSHMI AASRITHA SARANYA04/12/2009 N SRINIVASA RAO N SARADA GEN V - 1 KM 8074382244
7 9007 CHIMPIRI BAAVYA SRI 16/12/2009 CH SRINIVASULU CH SIVA PARVATHI GEN V - 3 KM 9848538690
8 9008 NUTHALAPATI SAI SIDDARTH 20/12/2009 HANUMANTH RAO KATYAINI GEN V - 2 KM 8639691038
9 9009 MAKKENA SYVALYA JOSEPH 29/05/2009 MAKKENA SIMON MAKKENA VIJAYA LAKSHMI SC III - 2.5 KM 9949920937

10 9010 MANNAM AKHIL 16/09/2009 M MADHAVARAO M PADMAJA SC V - 3 KM 9701118978
11 9011 MAMIDI VENKATA RAMANUJA 05/09/2009 MAMIDI SIVA NAGA RAJU MAMIDI JYOTHI GEN V - 1 KM 8885651979
12 9012 KAVALA JESSIKA 28/02/2010 K SUBBARAO K SRAVANTHI SC V - 2 KM 6305667219
13 9013 NUTHALAPATI RASAGNA 13/09/2008 N SIVAJI N SREELATHA OBC V - 4 KM 9490685844

List of registered candidates for admission to Class IX (2023-24  )                               


	class-2
	class-3
	class-4
	class-5
	class-6
	class-7
	class-8
	class-9

